
RENTAL RATES (Effective March 13, 2024) 
 
MINIMUM NIGHTS 
November 16th-January 2nd  3 night minimum  
January 3rd-November 15th  2 night minimum 
Concert Rate   1 night minimum  
 
SKI SEASON (November 16 -December 14/January 10-April 14) 
   STUDIO   $125 /NIGHT  (weekend rate $144) 18.75 
1-BEDROOM  $175 /NIGHT  (weekend rate $202) 26.25 
2-BEDROOM  $250 /NIGHT  (weekend rate $288) 37.50 
3-BEDROOM  $300 /NIGHT  (weekend rate $345) 45.00 
 
BASE RATES (April 15 – November 15)  
   STUDIO   $100 /NIGHT (weekend rate $115) 15.00 
1-BEDROOM  $125 /NIGHT  (weekend rate $148) 22.50 
2-BEDROOM  $225 /NIGHT  (weekend rate $259) 33.75 
3-BEDROOM  $250 /NIGHT  (weekend rate $288) 37.50 
 
WEEKEND RATE  
15% of the ski season or base rate  
Friday and Saturday night  
 
HOLIDAYS 
   STUDIO $150/NIGHT 
1-BEDROOM $200/NIGHT 
2-BEDROOM $250/NIGHT 
3-BEDROOM $300/NIGHT 
 
Martin Luther King  January 15 
President's Day    February 19 
Memorial Day  May 27 (24th-27th)  
Independence    July 4    (3rd-7th)  
Labor Day    September 2 (Aug 30-Sept 2nd)  
Columbus Day    October 14 (Oct 11th-14th)  
Veterans Day   November 11 (Nov 8-11



CONCERT RATE 
1-night minimum 
 
   STUDIO $175/NIGHT 
1-BEDROOM $225/NIGHT 
2-BEDROOM $275/NIGHT 
3-BEDROOM $325/NIGHT 
 
June 21  (Friday) Old Crow Medicine Show  
July 11  (Thursday) Portugal The Man  
July 12  (Friday) Jason Isbell  
July 14  (Sunday) Trampled By Turtles  
July 19  (Friday) Lake Street Dive  
July 20  (Sat) Vampire Weekend  
July 23  (Tues) Trombone Shorty  
July 26  (Fri) Jason Mraz and the Superband  
Aug 2  (Fri) The Death South  
Aug 3  (Sat) The Dead South  
Aug 10  (Sat) Mt. Joy  
Aug 23  (Fri) Primus  
Aug 31  (Sat) Lane 8  
Sept 1  (Sun) Lane 8 (Holiday rate only)  
Sept 6  (Fri) Disco Biscuits  
Sept 14  (Sat) Indigo Girls and Amos Lee  
 
THANKSGIVING/CHRISTMAS/NEW YEARS 
November 16th-January 2nd  3 night minimum  
 
   STUDIO $250 /NIGHT 
1-BEDROOM $300 /NIGHT 
2-BEDROOM $350 /NIGHT 
3-BEDROOM $450 /NIGHT 
 
 


